
ITEM 

1918171 
295700 

29504 
430541 
298078 

7700012 
7700013
7700013 
7700011 
7700011 
7700011 
7700013 
7700013 
1629602 
1721809 
1721809 
9334001 
1721809 
1721809 
1721809 
1721809 
1715983 
4261002 
2244431 
7121002 
1713391 
1629597 
1728855 
3333381 
1629598 
1721809 
4261006
1721809 
5854003 
1807504 
1553003 
4531001 
3789101 
3789101 
1402914 
4531004 
1630548 
1630548 
1516919 
3789104 
1721809 
1721809 
1721809 
1721809 
1721809 
7121001 
4531001 
1807503 
4531003 
1402914
1402 914
4261004 
1728857 
8301001 
1630549 
1513656 
1513656 
4531004 
1513656 
4531001 
1622473 

326450 
326450 

DESCRIPTION 

CK 2PK KING PILLOW 
KS/ND SALMON/SP 
KS LAMMRICE DOG FOO 
KS HLT WEIGHT DOG 
GHIRARDELLI BROWNIE 
KS SUPIMA BOXER 4PK 
KS SUPIMA BOXER 4PK 
KS SUPIMA BOXER 4PK 
KS SUPIMA BOXER 4PK 
KS SUPIMA BOXER 4PK 
KS SUPIMA BOXER 4PK 
KS SUPIMA BOXER 4PK 
KS SUPIMA BOXER 4PK 
REALTREE FZ HOODIE L 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
DISNEY HACCI PYJAMA 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
MONDETTA 1£4 ZIP XL 
LOLE TRAVE PANT 8 
ROOTS COZY SOCK 6PK 
PHILOSOPHY SWEATER M 
SPYDER FLEECE JOGGER 
O'NEILL FZ HOODIE L 
GAP FLEECE JOGGER S 
TH FLANNEL PANT 2PK 
O'NEILL FZ HOODIE XL 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
LOLE TRAVEL PANT 16 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
LEMON FLCE LEGNG 2PK
KOOLABURRA LDS VEST 
BULA POM BEANIE 2PK 
LAZYPANTS JOGGER S 
BENCH FLC JACKET M 
BENCH FLC JACKET M 
CARHARTT MENS HOODED 
LAZYPANTS JOGGER XL 
REALTREE SHERPA JKT 
REALTREE SHERPA JKT 
HONEYDEW 2PC LOUNGE 
BENCH FLC JACKET XXL 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 
PHILOSOPHY SWEATER S 
LAZYPANTS JOGGER S 
KOOLABURRA LDS VEST 
LAZYPANTS JOGGER L 
CARHARTT MENS HOODED 
CARHARTT MENS HOODED 
LOLE TRAVEL PANT 12 
GAP FLEECE JOGGER L 
PARASUCO MOM JEAN 8 
REALTREE SHERPA JKT 
UNDER ARMOUR HOODIE 
UNDER ARMOUR HOODIE 
LAZYPANTS JOGGER XL 
UNDER ARMOUR HOODIE 
LAZYPANTS JOGGER S 
SUNICE FULL ZIP JACK 
ELLEN T SS TEE L 
ELLEN T SS TEE L 

ITEM 
QTY

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00
1.00
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00

SELL EXT. SELL SALVAGE 
PRICE PRICE SALVAGE % AMOUNT 

26.99 26.99 35 9.45 
54.99 54.99 35 19. 25 
49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
42.99 42.99 35 15.05 
15. 99 15.99 35 5.60 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
14.99 14.99 20 3.00 
59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24. 99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
25.99 25.99 20 5. 20 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
42.99 42.99 20 8.60 
42.99 42.99 20 8.60 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
42.99 42.99 20 8.60 
24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
12.99 12.99 20 2.60 
12.99 12.99 20 2.60 



ITEM SELL EXT. SELL
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE PRICE SALVAGE % AMO

SALVAGE 
UNT 

1620672 KARBON THERMOLITE CR 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00
2244431 ROOTS COZY SOCK 6PK 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
2244431 ROOTS COZY SOCK 6PK 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60

326450 ELLEN T SS TEE L 1.00 12.99 12.99 20 2.60 
1719408 BLONDO W ZIP BOOT 8 1.00 69.99 69.99 20 14 .. 00 
3951008 AQUATHERM LDS BOOT 8 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
1192508 BIRKENSTOCK MADRID S 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
4531000 LAZYPANTS JOGGER XS 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00
1513313 NINJA DUAL ZONE AIRF 1.00 139.99 139. 99 35 49.00 
7002700 GE 27IN ELEC LAUNDRY 1.00 1,199.99 1,199.99 35 420.00 
3657496 NINJA CREAMI DELUXE 1.00 244.99 244.99 35 85.75 
1918171 CK 2PK KING PILLOW 1.00 26.99 26.99 35 9.45 
1570109 FABRIC PUSH BACK REC 1.00 599.99 599.99 35 210.00 
8872205 WOOLRICH DB SHEETS L 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
5555000 BROOKLYN SHAG 5'3"X 2.00 129.99 259.98 35 90.99 
2012162 SHARK ROCKET STICK V 1.00 279.99 279.99 35 98.00 
1367556 RICHELIEU 20 PIECE G 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21.00 
1367556 RICHELIEU 20 PIECE G 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21.00 
1680380 26" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1680381 28" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1680374 18" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14. 99 14.99 35 5.25 
1680373 17" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1397329 MILAN KTCHN RUNNER 2 1.00 21.99 21.99 35 7.70 
1367556 RICHELIEU 20 PIECE G 1.00 59.99 59 .. 99 35 21. 00 
2691491 ZOA VARIETY 15X355ML 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
2691491 ZOA VARIETY 15X355ML 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
2620482 ROOTS SHERPA THROW 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
2620482 ROOTS SHERPA THROW 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1725726 KS JACQUARD BLANKET 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1739517 KITCHENAID 3PK TONG 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1666453 LOLE MENS JOGGER 2PK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1680354 14" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1680376 20" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1680376 20" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14. 99 35 5.25 
1680376 20" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1680377 21" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 

298078 GHIRARDELLI BROWNIE 1.00 15.99 15.99 35 5.60 
298078 GHIRARDELLI BROWNIE 1.00 15.99 15.99 35 5.60 

1705564 POKEMON STACKING TIN 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1720664 POKEMON CHEST PENCIL 1.00 37.99 37.99 35 13.30 
1754097 OWALA 2PK SS BOTTLES 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14. 00 

297676 STARBUCKS 54CT VERON 1.00 39.99 39. 99 35 14. 00 
298078 GHIRARDELLI BROWNIE 1.00 15.99 15.99 35 5.60 

1351140 HERBEL ESSENCE BIORE 1.00 21.99 21. 99 35 7.70 
1679992 CUCINA CORIANDER HAN 1.00 28.99 28.99 35 10.15 
1771030 VASELINE DSR 1.00 15.99 15.99 35 5.60 
1785490 DELON BODY BUTTER 3P 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1289888 (2T)WHY I LOVE HOLID 1.00 7.49 7 .49 35 2.62 
1397329 MILAN KTCHN RUNNER 2 1.00 21. 99 21. 99 35 7.70 
1638299 CASCADE PLATINUM 93C 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1638299 CASCADE PLATINUM 93C 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1470690 TF RESCUE BOTS 1.00 28.99 28.99 35 10.15 
2415182 AKEDO TAG TEAM ARENA 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21. 00 
6066682 MECCANO 27-IN-1 SUPE 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1742071 PLAY-DOH CARRYCASE S 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
4991002 PUMA BOXER 5PK L 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
4 991002 PUMA BO

,
ER 5PK L 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 

29504 KS LAMB RICE DOG FOO 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1744457 HOT WHE LS TESLA RtC 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31.50 
26914 91 ZOA VARIETY 15X355 L 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
2691491 ZOA VARIETY 15X355ML 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
2691491 ZOA VARIETY 15X355ML 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1669887 FIELDCREST RUNNER 24 1.00 26.99 26.99 35 9.45 
1654338 SPONGE TOWELS PREMIU 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1592955 AZZURO SHOWER CADDY 1.00 79.99 79.99 35 28.00 
1538292 MEDALLION MILK POWDE 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1639770 LAGOSTINA 2PK BBQ BA 1.00 23.99 23.99 35 8.40 
1788203 CUCKOO 6QT 6-IN-1 PR 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 



ITEM SELL EXT. SELL SALVAGE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE PRICE SALVAGE % AMOUNT  

1601315 2PC LIGHTED GLITTER 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1489831 CASCADE PRO 13" 2 PA 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
3561010 KAMIK WINTER BOOT 10 1.00 74. 99 74.99 20 15.00 
16013 86 DISNEY PAINT AND DIS 1.00 23.99 23.99 35 8.40 
1529471 TRAMONTINA CI SKILLE 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
3900713 SUNICE GOLF SHORT 36 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1622473 SUNICE FULL ZIP JACK 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1 728856 GAP FLEECE JOGGER M 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1769441 HEAVENLY HUNKS DRIZZ 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 
1626415 COLUMBIA LDS JACKET 1.00 89.99 89.99 20 18.00 
3396236 BUFFALO JACK-X JEAN 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
2323502 SPLENDID HENLEY 2PC 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1782747 UA SHOE SURGE 8-13 1.00 49.99 49.99 20 10.00 
2060220 HOLIDAY POTPOURRI BO 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 

29506 KS CHK/RICE DOG FOOD 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1721778 DISNEY INFANT SET 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
2323503 SPLENDID HENLEY 2PC 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1716574 REALTREE LN JEAN 12 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1716601 REALTREE LN JEAN 12 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1716602 REALTREE LN JEAN 14 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1725726 KS JACQUARD BLANKET 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1128519 BIG DADDY CHOCOLATE 1.00 5. 79 5.79 35 2.03 
1267379 LIQUID IV LEMON LIME 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
2620482 ROOTS SHERPA THROW 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1654338 SPONGE TOWELS PREMIU 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1714842 KARBON HEATED VEST X 1.00 179.99 179.99 35 63.00 
1716603 REALTREE LN JEAN 14 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1620458 CALVIN KLEIN FZ JACK 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 

363623 PARADOX LDS BOTTOM L 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
3435301 ROOTS COMFORTER 3PC 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21. 00
1767740 BENTGO GLASS FOOD ST 1.00 44.99 44.99 35 15.75 
1663109 CORONA SUNBREW 0.0% 1.00 31. 99 31. 99 35 11.20 
3561007 KAMIK WINTER BOOT 7 1.00 74.99 74.99 20 15.00 
1705465 KS NATIVITY 13PC SET 1.00 139. 99 139.99 35 49. 00 
1680379 24" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14. 99 14.99 35 5.25 
1361170 THAT'S IT MINI FRUIT 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 
3416186 PEKKLE KIDS PLUSH RO 1.00 14. 99 14.99 20 3.00 
2217102 BUFFALO ALYSSA JEAN 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1692142 COUTURE FRINGE THROW 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 
9261013 UP! PULL ON PANT 10 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1582761 BLACKBOW LEGGING 2PK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
2376002 CK IMPACT BOXER 4PK 1.00 29. 99 29.99 20 6.00 
1132000 HILARY RADLEY BLOUSE 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1680072 GAP TWILL JOGGER L 1.00 21.99 21. 99 20 4.40 
9334004 DISNEY HACCI PYJAMA 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
9251002 GAIAM FNL NECK PULL 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
1740523 SILVERPAW HARNESS JA 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1736840 REDUCE 2PK HOTl 240Z 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1388882 BENCH 4PK TEE L 1.00 21. 99 21. 99 20 4.40 

1629703 EB LDS DOWN JKT XS B 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
2851114 BUFFALO TENCEL PANT 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
5386101 BLACK BOW HENLEY M 1.00 13.99 13. 99 20 2.80 
1665304 CT JALAPENO BEEF BRO 1.00 11.99 11. 99 35 4.20 
1026880 FARMERS MARKET DOG T 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1145564 FRANK'S RED HOT SAUC 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 
4279222 TH DRESS SHIRT 16-16 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
5329000 HILARY RADLEY PANT 4 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
5329006 HILARY RADLEY PANT 1 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1790941 LEVIS SKINY 720 30X3 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
1627902 BAN REP 5PKT PANT 34 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1719146 NAUTICA LS SHIRT 16- 1.00 27.99 27.99 20 5.60 
3777017 MOD AMBITION LS SHIR 1.00 26.99 26.99 20 5 .40 
1065113 LEVI MDR JEAN 30/32 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
5854002 LEMON FLCE LEGNG 2PK 1.00 14.99 14. 99 20 3.00 
8854250 +2.50 RYAN ASSORT 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1278755 COMFORTMATE CERAMIC 1.00 69.99 69.99 35 24.50 
1426213 JOE BOXER 4PK XL 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1582761 BLACKBOW LEGGING 2PK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 



ITEM SELL EXT. SELL SALVAGE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE PRICE SALVAGE %- AMOUNT  

1702503 BAN REP FF SHORT 36 1.00 26.99 26.99 20 5.40 
1675 715 EB LDS HIKER 11 1.00 55.99 55.99 20 11.20 
1093253 HO-YA INSTANT PHO BO 1.00 11.49 11.49 35 4.02 
1957635 COMFORT GRAND QN PIL 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 

319075 QUAKER CHEWY YOGURT 1.00 15.99 15.99 35 5.60 
1692142 COUTURE FRINGE THROW 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 
1702809 FOLDER STYLE STATION 1.00 16.99 16.99 35 5.95 
2287556 CLIF BAR VARIETY PAC 1.00 23.99 23.99 35 8.40 
1057965 SIMPLY PROTEIN DIPPE 1.00 15.99 15.99 35 5.60 
1426213 JOE BOXER 4PK XL 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
8855150 +1.50 TAYLOR ASSORT 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1566195 ROBERT IRVINE FIT PR 1.00 27.99 27.99 35 9.80 
2424396 BENCH BOYS JOGGER 1.00 14. 99 14.99 20 3.00 
7771047 CW LADIES LOGO JOGGE 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
2424396 BENCH BOYS JOGGER 1.00 14.99 14.99 20 3.00 
1483953 HALSTON SMLS BRA 2PK 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1446056 SCOTTIES PREMIUM 2 P 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
2413025 SHARK WANDVAC BILING 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 
2060227 PORCH TOPIARY 1.00 124.99 124.99 35 43.75 
1601412 7FT LED ICED TREE 1.00 169.99 169.99 35 59. 50 
1659678 SUR LA TABLE AIR FRY 1.00 12 9. 99 129.99 35 45.50 
1680378 22" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
7113000 LEVI'S 711 JEAN BLAC 1.00 36.99 36.99 20 7.40 
1707146 3PC CAPRI SKILLETS H 1.00 114. 99 114. 99 35 40.25 
1736840 REDUCE 2PK HOTl 240Z 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
7998846 KS TRAVEL PANT 16 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1627959 BAN REP CREW SWEATER 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
9980101 DANSKIN 1/2 ZIP PULL 1.00 21.99 21. 99 20 4.40 
1728845 KARL L WOOL JKT S BL 1.00 139.99 139.99 20 28.00 
1714842 KARBON HEATED VEST X 1.00 179.99 179.99 35 63.00 
1526388 KS CREW T-SHIRT 4PK 1.00 21. 99 21.99 20 4.40 

888584 AMERICANA ART PUZZLE 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 
1026788 MUNCHER DOG BOWL 2PK 1.00 17.99 17.99 35 6.30 
1614361 EB FLC LINED PANT 40 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
3995001 CLOUDVEIL PANT 32 1.00 26.99 26.99 20 5.40 
1614359 EB FLC LINED PANT 36 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1026788 MUNCHER DOG BOWL 2PK 1.00 17.99 17.99 35 6.30 
1621072 EB BRIEF lOPK L 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1625508 HR CREPE TUNIC XXL B 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1627959 BAN REP CREW SWEATER 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
2440046 BARBIE DREAM CAMPER 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 
1739517 KITCHENAID 3PK TONG 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1760578 SOUTHPAW PUFFER JACK 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 

390166 DALIA PULL ON PANT 1 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1568104 MONDETTA FULL ZIP XX 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
7998844 KS TRAVEL PANT 12 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1568104 MONDETTA FULL ZIP XX 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1516919 HONEYDEW 2PC LOUNGE 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1 781011 CB SLEEVELESS TUNIC 1.00 16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
1 721775 ROCOCCO INFANT 3PC S 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1640994 PEKKLE BOYS 4PK TOPS 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
2520841 ANDYfEVAN 3PC BOYS S 1.00 21.99 21. 99 20 4.40 
64 71002 EDDI BAUER SHIRT L 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
8122017 KS VACUUM BAGS COMBO 1.00 28.99 28.99 35 10.15 
3561010 KAMIK WINTER BOOT 10 1.00 74.99 74.99 20 15.00 
2623014 SPYDER CORE CONDUCT 1.00 22.99 22.99 35 8.05 
2222023 SWAROVSKI ORNAMENT 2 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21.00 
5386101 BLACK BOW HENLEY M 1.00 13. 99 13 .99 20 2.80 
5386101 BLACK BOW HENLEY M 1.00 13.99 13. 99 20 2.80 
1491461 SNUGGLE FABRIC SOFTE 1.00 10.99 10.99 35 3.85 

363622 PARADOX LDS BOTTOM M 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
3333381 TH FLANNEL PANT 2PK 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
4567005 FILA LDS RUNNER 5 1.00 37.99 37.99 20 7.60 
3939009 FILA MENS RUNNER 9 1.00 37.99 37.99 20 7.60 
1648237 KS LT WGT JOGGER M B 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1325003 TILLEY WAFFLE HENLEY 1.00 16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
3416186 PEKKLE KIDS PLUSH RO 1.00 14.99 14.99 20 3.00 
3918203 KS DRESS SHIRT REG F 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 



ITEM SELL EXT. SELL SALVAGE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE PRICE SALVAGE %- AMOUNT 

1715994 GAP THERMAL CREW XXL 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
2514854 LEVI'S BOYS PANTS 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1715994 GAP THERMAL CREW XXL 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1715990 GAP THERMAL CREW S 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1982703 GAP PANT 10 1.00 26.99 26.99 20 5.40 
1614358 EB FLC LINED PANT 34 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
3995002 CLOUDVEIL PANT 34 1.00 26.99 26.99 20 5.40 
1614358 EB FLC LINED PANT 34 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1809000 SUNICE BOYS SNOWSUIT 1.00 69.99 69.99 20 14.00 
1640994 PEKKLE BOYS 4PK TOPS 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
3416186 PEKKLE KIDS PLUSH RO 1.00 14. 99 14.99 20 3.00 
1738419 PAJAR WOL SHACKET M 1.00 74.99 74.99 20 15.00 
1605436 PUMA TRK FT JGR S PN 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1605435 PUMA TRK FT JGR S GR 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
7992021 KS LADIES JOGGER M 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1693336 LOLE LEGGING XS BLK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1508439 TUFF LEGGING S BLK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1402326 LICENSED HOODIE AND 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1648238 KS LT WGT JOGGER M P 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
3995001 CLOUDVEIL PANT 32 1.00 26.99 26.99 20 5.40 
1536704 VTECH DX3 SMARTWATCH 1.00 58.99 58.99 35 20.65 

398543 GODIVA MUGS GIFT SET 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1707146 3PC CAPRI SKILLETS H 1.00 114.99 114. 99 35 40.25 
1671520 SNAPCLIP CEILING TIL 1.00 249.99 249.99 35 87.50 
1599781 PUMA BIKINI 4PK S 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 

144571 CRUNCHMASTER CRACKER 1.00 10.99 10.99 35 3.85 
1167357 HOYA KOREAN SOY SAUC 1.00 7.99 7.99 35 2.80 
1621933 SUNICE LINED PT L BL 1.00 26.99 26.99 20 5.40 
1680380 26" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
9251000 GAIAM FNL NECK PULL 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
5329000 HILARY RADLEY PANT 4 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1727704 SUNICE SWTR M GRY 1.00 27.99 27.99 20 5.60 
1426263 COPPER KNEE SLEEVE 2 1.00 27.99 27.99 35 9.80 
1561677 CK BRALETTE 2PK S 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1742299 SNOOPY HOT CHOCOLATE 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
9261010 UP! PULL ON PANT 4 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
3991000 PUMA ACTIVE BOXER 3P 1.00 16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
1624671 EB 2K LOUNGE S BLK 1.00 28.99 28.99 20 5.80 
1493102 BLUE DIAMOND FAMILY 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14 .00 

. 1009480 TILLEY SHIRT JKT XS 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
5334328 28" MICHELIN WIPER B 1.00 13. 99 13. 99 35 4.90 
5334328 28" MICHELIN WIPER B 1.00 13. 99 13. 99 35 4.90 
6051002 BR SHIRT JACKET M 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
9261010 UP! PULL ON PANT 4 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
9261010 UP! PULL ON PANT 4 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1654271 BENCH WOVEN JOG L BL 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1625617 RAFAELLA NOTCH LS TO 1.00 13 .99 13.99 20 2.80 
3044001 TILLEY COTTON FLANNE 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
6051003 BR SHIRT JACKET L 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
3101022 SUNICE LINED PANT L 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
3101023 SUNICE LINED PANT XL 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1702102 CHAMPION JOGGER M 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1636822 SPYDER GLOVES MEDIUM 1.00 22.99 22.99 35 8.05 
1212333 EB KIDS FAMILY SLEEP 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1212111 EB LDS FAMILY SLEEP 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1212111 EB LDS FAMILY SLEEP 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1212111 EB LDS FAMILY SLEEP 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
9911230 TOMMY HILFIGER SOCK 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
5854001 LEMON FLCE LEGNG 2PK 1.00 14.99 14.99 20 3.00 
1212333 EB KIDS FAMILY SLEEP 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1632477 HEATHOLDERS LDS SOCK 1.00 21. 99 21. 99 20 4.40 
6452000 ELLE V-NECK TOP 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
1212111 EB LDS FAMILY SLEEP 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1616926 M HOLMES SAFETY JACK 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
4531004 LAZYPANTS JOGGER XL 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
9978001 DANSKIN STRAIGHT PAN 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
2244431 ROOTS COZY SOCK 6PK 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
2244431 ROOTS COZY SOCK 6PK 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 



ITEM SELL EXT. SELL SALVAGE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE PRICE SALVAGE %- AMOUNT 

4531004 LAZYPANTS JOGGER XL 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
3561009 KAMIK WINTER BOOT 9 1.00 74. 99 74.99 20 15.00 
2632396 TOMMY HILFIGER KIDS 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1640005 CAT LINED PANT 3 0 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
8811011 LOLE LEGGING M 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
7771475 KS ACTIVE JOGGER L 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
8811012 LOLE LEGGING L 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1620136 MONDETTA KNIT JOGGER 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1620136 MONDETTA KNIT JOGGER 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1640005 CAT LINED PANT 30 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1728856 GAP FLEECE JOGGER M 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1620137 MONDETTA KNIT JOGGER 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
3044004 TILLEY COTTON FLANNE 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 

-4531002 LAZYPANTS JOGGER M 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
4261001 LOLE TRAVEL PANT 6 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
4531001 LAZYPANTS JOGGER S 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1627959 BAN REP CREW SWEATER 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
3789101 BENCH FLC JACKET M 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1192302 SPYDER DRAW LEGGING 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1598702 TILLEY PANT 34 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1721266 SUNICE FLEECE FZ JAC 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
4531004 LAZYPANTS JOGGER XL 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
2817886 SHARK FLEXSTYLE WfAC 1.00 299.99 299.99 35 105.00 
1658981 CUISINART 5.5QT S AN 1.00 229.99 229.99 35 80.50 
1734575 WALL TAP USB A+C 2PK 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1745605 LIVE RIGHT NUT BAR 1 1.00 14 .99 14.99 35 5.25 
2522598 ANDY+EVAN 2PC KIDS S 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
2522598 ANDY+EVAN 2PC KIDS S 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
2522598 ANDY+EVAN 2PC KIDS S 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
2522598 ANDY+EVAN 2PC KIDS S 1.00 22. 99 22.99 20 4.60 
1629447 SPYDER 1/2 ZIP L 1.00 49.99 49.99 20 10.00 
7113000 LEVI'S 711 JEAN BLAC 1.00 36.99 36.99 20 7.40 
9261011 UP! PULL ON PANT 6 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
8811010 LOLE LEGGING S 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
4531004 LAZYPANTS JOGGER XL 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1728858 GAP FLEECE JOGGER XL 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1192303 SPYDER DRAW LEGGING 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1726334 DKNY STRUCTR BLAZER 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
1667148 SC+CO LS CREW TOP L 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
7771018 KS LADIES JEANS 1.00 21. 99 21. 99 20 4.40 
1628607 CM PRINTED TOP L GRE 1.00 21. 99 21.99 20 4.40 
1726335 DKNY STRUCTR BLAZER 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
1541140 KS DENIM 8/30 DK BLU 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1541141 KS DENIM 8/30 BLUE 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1541145 KS DENIM 10/30 BLUE 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1659168 KS FLC CREW L RED 1.00 21.99 21. 99 20 4.40 
4531003 LAZYPANTS JOGGER L 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
7771187 KS 1�4 ZIP SWEATER 1.00 21. 99 21. 99 20 4.40 
4531001 LAZY ANTS JOGGER S 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
9261011 UP! PULL ON PANT 6 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1177820 RESTO 60PC FLATWARE 1.00 64. 99 64.99 35 22.75 
1177820 RESTO 60PC FLATWARE 1.00 64. 99 64.99 35 22.75 
1743988 DIY TRUFFLE KIT 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1743862 12 DAYS OF HOT SAUCE 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 

665881 NORDIC DOUBLE GRIDDL 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1726340 DKNY PENCIL SKIRT L 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1726339 DKNY PENCIL SKIRT M 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 

411844 KS ORGANIC CHICKEN B 1.00 10.99 10.99 35 3.85 
411844 KS ORGANIC CHICKEN B 1.00 10.99 10.99 35 3.85 
411844 KS ORGANIC CHICKEN B 1.00 10.99 10.99 35 3.85 
411844 KS ORGANIC CHICKEN B 1.00 10.99 10.99 35 3.85 

1671614 CAT LITHIUM JUMP STA 1.00 159.99 159.99 35 56.00 
5854003 LEMON FLCE LEGNG 2PK 1.00 14. 99 14. 99 20 3.00 
1680354 14" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14. 99 14. 99 35 5.25 
1595490 AS DIEPPE FAUCET 1.00 149.99 149.99 35 52.50 
1289405 URBAN STAR 32X33 BLU 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1289424 URBAN STAR JEAN 32X3 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1009806 TRAMONTINA ALL IN 1 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21.00 



ITEM SELL EXT. SELL SALVAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE PRICE SALVAGE % AMOUNT

 
 
 

9904444 BENCH LDS SLPR SOCK 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1675754 PUREX SINGLE DOSE+ 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
6431000 SPYDER LEGGING S 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
6431000 SPYDER LEGGING S 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 

363622 PARADOX LDS BOTTOM M 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
6431000 SPYDER LEGGING S 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
8279100 NAlITICA L/S RASHGUAR 1.00 15.99 15.99 20 3.20 
1740523 SILVERPAW HARNESS JA 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1621072 EB BRIEF l0PK L 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
6431002 SPYDER LEGGING L 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
7223310 NAlITICA 2PC PJ SET S 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
7223310 NAlITICA 2PC PJ SET S 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1541056 WPV PLUSH PULLOVR M 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
4127828 PARADOX MENS JACKET 1.00 54.99 54.99 20 11.00 
1646598 INFINITY Xl AlITO LIG 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 B.75 
1754097 OWALA 2PK SS BOTTLES 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1676650 DKNY LOGO HIPSTER SP 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1676650 DKNY LOGO HIPSTER SP 1.00 19. 99 19.99 20 4.00 
1691524 HALSTON BRA 2PK M BL 1.00 33.99 33.99 20 6.80 
1667015 CLOUDVEIL JOGGER S 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1605980 AlITOREADY CAR VACUUM 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 
1790281 BC TECH PANT 32 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1736840 REDUCE 2PK HOTl 24OZ 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1972897 TC VERSA KTCHN MAT 2 1.00 27.99 27.99 35 9.80 
2413025 SHARK WANDVAC BILING 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 
1655157 DESIGNER EXT CORD 4P 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1435543 KODA SLIM lS"LED CEI 1.00 32.99 32.99 35 11.55 
5588010 NUKNUUK MENS SLIPPER 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1225125 PSS DS CONTROLLER 1.00 94.00 94. 00 35 32.90 
1758542 FRATELLISICILIA ASSO 1.00 14. 99 14.99 35 5.25 
2437599 SHARPER IMAGE PRO MA 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 
3324102 EB FLANNEL SHIRT L 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
2043601 SUNICE MENS SNOWPANT 1.00 49.99 49.99 20 10.00 
2531001 LAZYPANTS PULLOVER S 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1728857 GAP FLEECE JOGGER L 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1582760 BLACKBOW LEGGING 2PK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1670149 MIDNIGHT CH 2PC XL G 1.00 28.99 28.99 20 5.80 
3101023 SUNICE LINED PANT XL 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
3338620 TOMMY PLUSH ROBE 1.00 27.99 27.99 20 5.60 
1440981 SHARK ROCKET STICK V 1.00 199.99 199.99 35 70.00 
1515835 WINIX 2 GALLON ULTRA 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 
1654224 3 IN 1 FONDUE GRILL 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 
3435302 ROOTS COMFORTER 3PC 1.00 69.99 69.99 35 24.50 
2817886 SHARK FLEXSTYLE W(AC 1.00 299.99 299.99 35 105.00 
1529471 TRAMONTINA CI SKI LE 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1738732 PUREGUARDIAN 90 HR U 1.00 74.99 74.99 35 26.25 
2195227 DEWSTOP BATH FAN SHI 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 
2195227 DEWSTOP BATH FAN SHI 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 
1500325 ARTIKA SUNRAY FLAT P 1.00 79.99 79.99 35 28.00 
1675602 SHARK STRATOS CORDLE 1.00 399.99 399.99 35 140.00 
1218921 DYNATRAP 1 ACRE W/2 1.00 169.99 169.99 35 59.50 
1601523 48" LED DECORATED WR 1.00 299.99 299.99 35 105.00 
1809005 SUNICE BOYS SNOWSUIT 1.00 69.99 69.99 20 14.00 
1212333 EB KIDS FAMILY SLEEP 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1620136 MONDETTA KNIT JOGGER 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1491667 STANFIELD BRF 6PK L 1.00 28.99 28.99 20 5.80 
1669887 FIELDCREST RUNNER 24 1.00 26.99 26.99 35 9.45 
1680372 16" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14. 99 35 5.25 
1733841 EB MENS BL TOP L BLK 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
3455555 SERENITY 4PK WASH CL 1.00 10.99 10.99 35 3.85 
3455555 SERENITY 4PK WASH CL 6.00 10.99 65.94 35 23.08 
1705911 BAUM 6PK 7.1" BOWLS 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
3435301 ROOTS COMFORTER 3PC 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21. 00 
2413025 SHARK WANDVAC BILING 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31.50 
1538965 l0CT 12IN TS CRACKER 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1609737 SKECHERS MNS SNEAKER 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
1702809 FOLDER STYLE STATION 1.00 16.99 16.99 35 5.95 
1760578 SOlITHPAW PUFFER JACK 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
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2702705 WIRELESS CHARGING LA 1.00 44.99 44.99 35 15.75 
84173 BELGIAN CHOCOLATE 1.00 16.99 16.99 35 5.95 

1649803 EDDIE BAUER PRINTED 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1411878 EDDIE BAUER CREW XL 1.00 15.99 15.99 20 3.20 
5610300 TUFF VEDA CROP TIGHT 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
1516919 HONEYDEW 2PC LOUNGE 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1697151 REDUCE 2PK TUMBLER 4 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1667012 CLOUDVEIL HOODIE L 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
3951006 AQUATHERM LDS BOOT 6 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
777104 6 KS BRUSHED LEGGING 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1663004 KARBON ACTIVE POLO 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
7771046 KS BRUSHED LEGGING 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1192304 SPYDER DRAW LEGGING 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1596976 SIERRA DES TECH PANT 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
2486954 SYLVANIA C9 LED WHIT 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1792011 MUCK LDS WNT BOOT 7 1.00 119.99 119. 99 20 24.00 
1727386 SIMMONS DOWN PILLOW 1.00 57.99 57.99 35 20.30 
1680380 26" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1639195 BR 1-4 ZIP SWTR L BL 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1639198 BR 1-4 ZIP SWTR XL B 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1713375 SPYDER FZ HOODIE S 1.00 28.99 28.99 20 5.80 
1596976 SIERRA DES TECH PANT 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1596976 SIERRA DES TECH PANT 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1654232 JACHS 2PC TOP XL BLU 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1757619 DREAMGEAR ATARI 1.00 119. 99 119. 99 35 42.00 
1702809 POLDER STYLE STATION 1.00 16.99 16.99 35 5.95 
1652023 BRITA CHAMPLAIN PITC 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1721809 CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1721809 CARTERS 4PC HOLIDAY 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1541062 WPV PLUSH PULOVR XL 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
7251003 REFLEX KNIT PANT XL 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
9251002 GAIAM FNL NECK PULL 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
1692142 COUTURE FRINGE THROW 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 
9911230 TOMMY HILFIGER SOCK 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1582762 BLACKBOW LEGGING 2PK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
9876410 MH 4Xl0 FLOOR REGIST 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1680384 HARD KORR SOLAR BLAN 1.00 249.99 249.99 35 87.50 
1192304 SPYDER DRAW LEGGING 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1529471 TRAMONTINA CI SKILLE 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1662135 PLAY-DOH WOW 100 CAN 1.00 38.99 38.99 35 13. 65
1362193 4PC KITCHEN BIN SET 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
2644878 CUISINART HOT AIR PO 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14 .00 
1487691 SYLVANIA MB LED WHIT 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1680373 17" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14. 99 14. 99 35 5.25 
1699051 CAT CREW TEE 4PK M 1.00 21.99 21.99 20 4.40 
1705564 POKEMON STACKING TIN 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1601979 PUMA HOODIE 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1767740 BENTGO GLASS FOOD ST 1.00 44.99 44.99 35 15.75 
1605328 PUMA HOODIE S BLK 2.00 23.99 47.98 20 9.60 
160533 7 PUMA HOODIE XL BLK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1605333 PUMA HOODIE M WHT 2.00 23.99 47.98 20 9.60 
1605338 PUMA HOODIE XL WHT 2.00 23.99 47.98 20 9.60 
1605336 PUMA HOODIE L WHT 2.00 23.99 47.98 20 9.60 
1605330 PUMA HOODIE S WHT 2.00 23.99 47.98 20 9.60 
1168078 BRAUN SHAVER SERIES 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 
6262016 KS BATH TISSUE 30/38 1.00 21.49 21.49 35 7.52 
1689000 TH CABLE SWEATER S 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
8301003 PARASUCO MOM JEAN 12 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1715003 TH LADIES PARKA L 1.00 89.99 89.99 20 18.00 
1553003 BULA POM BEANIE 2PK 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1718596 DURACELL FLASHLIGHT 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
1787556 DEERSKIN HYDRA GLOVE 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21. 00 
1761800 HASBRO BOARD GAMES A 1.00 13.99 13. 99 35 4.90 
1417309 DAWN POWERWASH DISH 1.00 12 .49 12.49 35 4. 37 
2306902 KS GIRLS 4PC PJ FALL 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1342002 MONDETTA TEE 2PK L 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
9980101 DANSKIN 1{2 ZIP PULL 1.00 21.99 21.99 20 4 .40 
9978000 DANSKIN S RAIGHT PAN 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
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1583883 SHARPER IMAGE COMPAC 1.00 49.99 4 9. 99 35 17.50 
1088150 WP SHRP BTN SHRT L C 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1001689 PUREGUARDIAN HUMI lG 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 
1513313 NINJA DUAL ZONE AIRF 1.00 13 9. 99 139.99 35 49.00 
1192304 SPYDER DRAW LEGGING 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1351051 MC TIPPED SINGLE FUR 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1487691 SYLVANIA MB LED WHIT 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1629453 BUFFALO CABLE SWEATE 1.00 24 .99 24.99 20 5.00 
1424 985 32D PLUSH SLEEP LOUN 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1609737 SKECHERS MNS SNEAKER 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
3378844 PEKKLE ORG 4PC GIRLS 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
3378844 PEKKLE ORG 4PC GIRLS 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1760578 SOUTHPAW PUFFER JACK 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1699051 CAT CREW TEE 4PK M 1.00 21.99 21.99 20 4.40 
1526386 KS CREW T-SHIRT 4PK 1.00 21.99 21.99 20 4.40 
1610159 KS BBQ PELLETS 40LB 1.00 17.99 17.99 35 6.30 
3886666 FINISH ALL IN ONE UL 1.00 21.99 21. 99 35 7.70 
1750525 ROOTS WOMEN SWIM 14 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
3886666 FINISH ALL IN ONE UL 1.00 21.99 21.99 35 7.70 
1632477 HEATHOLDERS LDS SOCK 1.00 21.99 21.99 20 4.40 
1139698 KIND NUT BAR 1.00 21. 99 21.99 35 7.70 
1736484 INFINITY Xl LED GARA 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1487789 CERAMIC VILLAGE 5PC 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1782747 UA SHOE SURGE 8-13 1.00 49.99 49.99 20 10.00 
3413333 SERENE HOME BATH SHE 1.00 17.99 17.99 35 6.30 
1716201 NG STRAW YOGGIES 30X 1.00 15.99 15.99 35 5.60 
1546387 COLUMBIA LEATHER WAL 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1680379 24" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14. 99 14. 99 35 5.25 
3951010 AQUATHERM LDS BOOT 1 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 

779829 KS MATURE ADULT 7+18 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1621071 EB BRIEF lOPK M 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 

297676 STARBUCKS 54CT VERON 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1039445 MIU llPC MIXING BOWL 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
1735187 OB SPC POTLUCK SERVE 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1487789 CERAMIC VILLAGE SPC 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 

831969 RED BULL ENRGY DRINK 1.00 41.49 41.49 35 14. 52 
1669887 FIELDCREST RUNNER 24 1.00 26.99 26.99 35 9.45 

621695 DESOBRY BISCUITS 520 1.00 13. 99 13.99 35 4.90 
768939 ALL BRAN BUDS JUMBO 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 
366500 SOFTSOAP LIQUID HAND 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 

1735366 DEAVAS COCOA BOMB 12 1.00 12.99 12.99 35 4.55 
8857175 +1.75 ALEX ASSORT 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
8856125 +1.25 WAYNE ASSORT 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1770739 BISCOFF COOKIE SPREA 1.00 8.99 8.99 35 3.15 
5558566 PAUL BRASSAC ORG JUI 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 

51070 KS CHICKEN BREAST 6/. 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 
51070 KS CHICKEN BREAST 6/ 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 

1738442 KS SMALL TUFTED 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
1648106 BR MERINO SWTR L RED 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1582763 BLACKBOW LEGGING 2PK 1.00 23. 99 23.99 20 4.80 
5731122 SUNICE FAIRISLE SWEA 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1192303 SPYDER DRAW LEGGING 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1737449 PARAS SCRB TOP XXL D 1.00 24. 99 24.99 20 5.00 
1737451 PARAS SCRB TOP XXXL 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1737135 PARASUCO CARDIGN XL 1.00 49.99 49.99 20 10.00 
9150100 MATTY M PULLOVER 1.00 21.99 21.99 20 4.40 
1737137 PARASUCO CRDIGN XXL 1.00 49. 99 49.99 20 10.00 
1737134 PARASUCO CARDIGN XL 1.00 49.99 49.99 20 10.00 
1680380 26" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14. 99 35 5.25 
1680379 24" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1680354 14" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5. 25 
2413025 SHARK WANDVAC BILING 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31.50 
1225125 PSS DS CONTROLLER 1.00 94.00 94. 00 35 32.90 
1621072 EB BRIEF lOPK L 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1807501 KOOLABURRA LDS VEST 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
2043 613 SUNICE LDS SNOWPANT 1.00 44.99 44.99 20 9.00 

615011 URBAN STAR JEAN SIZE 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1687657 SKY VALLEY SRIRACHA 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 
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1486954 SYLVANIA C9 LED MULT 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1891802 PENDLETON SHEETS 6PC 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21.00 
1648107 BR MERINO SWTR L DKB 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1737133 PARASUCO CARDIGN XL 1.00 49.99 49.99 20 10.00 

225501 HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH 1.00 12.49 12.49 35 4. 37 
5831000 K.BELL SHERPA BOOTIE 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1325001 TILLEY WAFFLE HENLEY 1.00 16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
3101022 SUNICE LINED PANT L 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1731653 LADIES SHORT VEST XL 1.00 29. 99 29.99 20 6.00 
1325001 TILLEY WAFFLE HENLEY 1.00 16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
9261012 UP! PULL ON PANT 8 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1968100 BANANA REPUBLIC PANT 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1691528 HALSTON BRA 2PK XL B 1.00 33.99 33.99 20 6.80 

9653 BONA HRDWD FLOOR CLE 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1782747 UA SHOE SURGE 8-13 1.00 49. 99 49.99 20 10.00 
3415670 PUMA GIRLS JOGGER 1.00 15.99 15.99 20 3.20 
2644878 CUISINART HOT AIR PO 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1487789 CERAMIC VILLAGE 5PC 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1515835 WINIX 2 GALLON ULTRA 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 
1386827 WINIX C545 REPLACE F 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21. 00 
2620481 ROOTS SHERPA THROW B 2.00 39.99 79.98 35 27.99 
1918170 CK 2PK QUEEN PILLOW 1.00 23.99 23.99 35 8.40 
1541719 WAVEY LED VANITY LIG 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 
1736323 EB KIDS REV JKT XL B 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 

515011 URBAN STAR JEAN SIZE 2.00 18.99 37.98 20 7.60 
3435301 ROOTS COMFORTER 3PC 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21.00 
1692142 COUTURE FRINGE THROW 1.00 18. 99 18.99 35 6.65 
1736484 INFINITY Xl LED GARA 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1736484 INFINITY Xl LED GARA 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1736484 INFINITY Xl LED GARA 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1736484 INFINITY Xl LED GARA 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1132000 HILARY RADLEY BLOUSE 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
9261012 UP! PULL ON PANT 8 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1692142 COUTURE FRINGE THROW 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 
1617416 HIGH SIERRA 240Z FOO 1.00 28.99 28.99 35 10.15 
1628000 PARASUCO SHORT 4 1.00 16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
2514851 EB KIDS REVERSIBLE J 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1649395 LIGHT OAK VNL SPC 14 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1707881 MONO SERRA GREY 19.7 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1683812 DEVONSHIRE OAK 14.12 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14 .00 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1690753 BIRDROCK FLOOR CHAIR 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1738442 KS SMALL TUFTED 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
1677334 SWISS GEAR 3PC HARDS 1.00 269.99 269.99 35 94.50 
1598462 METAL TREE COLLAR AS 1.00 69.99 69.99 35 24.50 
1601412 7FT LED ICED TREE 1.00 169.99 169.99 35 59.50 
1601412 7FT LED ICED TREE 1.00 169.99 169.99 35 59.50 
1601412 7FT LED ICED TREE 1.00 169.99 169.99 35 59.50 
1657467 GALANZ l.3CFT EXPRES 1.00 149.99 149.99 35 52.50 
7451256 SAMSUNG DISHWASHER 2 1.00 599.99 599.99 35 210.00 
7158210 CUISINART 14C BREWER 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 
1754269 OB 16PC OPTIONS DW 1.00 54.99 54.99 35 19.25 
3310735 SILKS LDS NYLONS 6PK 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
2244431 ROOTS COZY SOCK 6PK 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
9261013 UP! PULL ON PANT 10 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
9251000 GAIAM FNL NECK PULL 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
1629453 BUFFALO CABLE SWEATE 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1379685 UGG CLASSIC MINI BOO 1.00 139.99 139.99 20 28.00 
7121000 PHILOSOPHY SWEATER X 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
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1600384 TRADITIONAL HOLIDAY 1.00 16.99 16.99 35 5.95 
1745571 HAMLET ASSORTED PACK 1.00 12.99 12.99 35 4.55 
1490904 GODIVA DOMES 443G P2 1.00 17.99 17.99 35 6.30 
1666452 LOLE MENS JOGGER 2PK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1728858 GAP FLEECE JOGGER XL 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
3561009 KAMIK WINTER BOOT 9 1.00 74.99 74.99 20 15.00 
1601370 20" SQUISHMALLOW STI 1.00 33.99 33.99 35 11. 90 
1632120 JA SHEET SET 4PC TW 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
3378843 PEKKLE ORG 4PC BOYS 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1316338 CHARACTER KIDS FLEEC 1.00 13. 99 13. 99 20 2.80 
3212737 PEDIGREE DENTASTIX 5 1.00 20.99 20.99 35 7.35 
1596898 SELKIRK PICKLEBLL KI 1.00 119.99 119. 99 35 42.00 
1790281 BC TECH PANT 32 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
6735005 SC+CO PULL ON PANT 1 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1426212 JOE BOXER 4PK L 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1632120 JA SHEET SET 4PC TW 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
164 9803 EDDIE BAUER PRINTED 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
7525102 SPYDER FULL ZIP L 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
2322010 KS AA BATTERIES 48PK 1.00 16.99 16.99 35 5.95 
2322011 KS AAA BATTERIES 48P 1.00 16.99 16.99 35 5.95 
3333381 TH FLANNEL PANT 2PK 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1451851 TIM HORTONS HOT CHOC 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 
3435301 ROOTS COMFORTER 3PC 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21. 00 
1680005 WEATHERPROOF SS SHIR 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1680380 26" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1957635 COMFORT GRAND QN PIL 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
1487789 CERAMIC VILLAGE 5PC 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1957635 COMFORT GRAND QN PIL 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
1719146 NAUTICA LS SHIRT 16- 1.00 27.99 27.99 20 5.60 
4127822 PARADOX MENS JACKET 1.00 54.99 54.99 20 11.00 
3456703 DURACELL C 14PK 1.00 21.49 21.49 35 7.52 
1601372 DISNEY SPINNING LANT 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21. 00 
1675232 TIDE PODS HYGIENIC C 1.00 33.99 33.99 35 11. 90 
1234935 KS BLANKET SN 1.00 34. 99 34.99 35 12.25 
3822333 BC QUILTED �OOD S 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1611967 JACK/JONES C W SWEA 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1611967 JACK�JONES CREW SWEA 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
9777103 MIDN GHT BY CH XL 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1689000 TH CABLE SWEATER S 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
2127159 ORBIT 2PC NOZZLE SET 1.00 17.99 17.99 35 6.30 
1525712 PUMA FLEECE PANT S 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
2531000 LAZYPANTS PULLOVER X 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1516919 HONEYDEW 2PC LOUNGE 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
9777103 MIDNIGHT BY CH XL 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
5941000 KERSH SWEATER S 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 

825523 ROUGH DRESS LS TEE L 1.00 14. 99 14.99 20 3.00 
411844 KS ORGANIC CHICKEN B 1.00 10.99 10.99 35 3.85 

3819900 POPPA CORN POPCORN F 1.00 8. 49 8 .49 35 2.97 
8152815 NINJA DUALBREW CFPl0 1.00 179.99 179.99 35 63.00 

580517 KS PAPER TOWELS 12fl 1.00 23.49 23.49 35 8.22 
1807502 KOOLABURRA LDS VES 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
2365930 SKINS DREAD 2PK SONI 1.00 27.99 27.99 35 9.80 
1711735 KS LDS SHEARLNG BOOT 1.00 38.99 38.99 20 7.80 

675749 MAGIC AND GIFTWRAP T 1.00 15.99 15.99 35 5 .. 60 
1728856 GAP FLEECE JOGGER M 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
3951203 BUFFALO 2PK TSHIRT X 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
7771024 CW UNISEX LOGO HOODI 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1728856 GAP FLEECE JOGGER M 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1619303 CHAMPION CREW XL 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
3908303 O'NEILL LOGO TEE XL 1.00 12.99 12.99 20 2.60 

868925 NEUTROGENA ULTRA SHE 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1483950 HALSTON SMLS BRA 2PK 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 

714389 KS HOME/OFFICE BAGS 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1734965 ARTIKA SAGE SHOWER C 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1601362 BARBIE PET DAYCARE 1.00 74.99 74.99 35 26.25 
1710815 MON CHATEAU MULTI PO 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1614506 BFV RUBY RED SET 4PC 1.00 54.99 54.99 35 19.25 

284282 WINDSHIELD FLUID -45 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
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284282 WINDSHIELD FLUID -45 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1763204 YU-GI-OH!25TH ANNIVE 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
1763204 YU-GI-OH!25TH ANNIVE 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
5611008 SKECHERS UF 2 SHOE 8 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
1918170 CK 2PK QUEEN PILLOW 1.00 23.99 23.99 35 8.40 

269765 DOLE MANDARIN ORANGE 1.00 12.99 12.99 35 4.55 
1640007 CAT LINED PANT 34 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
7991041 KS HEAVYWEIGHT HOODI 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
4531000 LAZYPANTS JOGGER XS 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 

831969 RED BULL ENRGY DRINK 1.00 41.49 41. 49 35 14.52 
1022898 BALSAMIC REDUCTION 3 1.00 9 .49 9.49 35 3.32 
1627201 FAIRLIFE VANILLA SHA 1.00 42.99 42.99 35 15.05 
2043602 SUNICE MENS SNOWPANT 1.00 44.99 44.99 20 9.00 
4422619 PRESTO HEATDISH 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 

29506 KS CHK,RICE DOG FOOD 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1462766 PERUGI A BACI 350G 1.00 12. 99 12.99 35 4.55 

338689 KSlJk 45MM ORNAMENTS 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 
1254522 FO O'CLOCK TEA SET 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1 746594 TH BOYS CREW SWEATSH 1.00 15.99 15.99 20 3.20 
2217106 BUFFALO ALYSSA JEAN 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1560497 KRAVE CHOCOLATE 980G 1.00 8.99 8.99 35 3.15 
1073000 HONEY BUN. OF OATS 1 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 
1486458 7.5' LED BIRCH TREE 1.00 189.99 189.99 35 66.50 
4267001 BR V-NECK M 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
1627959 BAN REP CREW SWEATER 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
4267001 BR V-NECK M 2.00 17.99 35.98 20 7.20 
1415440 COUTURE DIAMOND CUSH 1.00 17.99 17.99 35 6. 30 
1781014 CB SLEEVELESS TUNIC 1.00 16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
1780953 SPY MAINSTAY GOGGLES 1.00 79.99 79.99 35 28.00 
7113000 LEVI'S 711 JEAN BLAC 1.00 36.99 36.99 20 7.40 
1680354 14" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14. 99 14.99 35 5.25 
5181002 GAP CREWNECK SWEATER 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
2505932 M. HOLMES WORK PANT 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
4495105 BON LUXE 2PNL CURTAI 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 

845 993 8PK BRITA FILTERS 1.00 45.99 45.99 35 16.10 
1143002 MONDETTA LEGGING L 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
7113000 LEVI'S 711 JEAN BLAC 1.00 36.99 36.99 20 7.40 
7771032 KS ADJUSTABLE HAT 2P 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1561677 CK BRALETTE 2PK S 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1753328 UA 1f2 ZIP XL GRY 1.00 34.99 34.99 20 7.00 
1716472 SPYD R LEGGING L BLK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1629388 WW SOFT FLANNEL L GR 1.00 21. 99 21.99 20 4.40 

1602901 LUCKY 3PC LOUNGE M B 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
5607308 SKECHERS LDS JOYKNIT 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
1609737 SKECHERS MNS SNEAKER 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
1631798 JAMN TRANSFORMERS RC 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
6066682 MECCANO 27-IN-l SUPE 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1606711 MIKASA BONE CHINA 40 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 
1754269 OB 16PC OPTIONS DW 1.00 54.99 54.99 35 19.25 
1754993 FEBREZE 5PK CAR VENT 1.00 12.99 12.99 35 4.55 
1906663 FLANNEL SHEET SET 4P 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21. 00 
1906662 FLANNEL SHEET SET 4P 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
3456704 DURACELL D 14PK 1.00 21. 49 21.49 35 7.52 

298078 GHIRARDELLI BROWNIE 1.00 15.99 15.99 35 5.60 
1800137 LICENSED KIDS COMFOR 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
l 754 993 FEBREZE 5PK CAR VENT 1.00 12.99 12. 99 35 4.55 

2367 SIFTO CRYSTAL PLUS S 1.00 6 .49 6 .49 35 2.27 
1540837 PROSPECTOR MNS BT 8- 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 

580517 KS PAPER TOWELS 12fl 1.00 23.49 23.49 35 8.22 
1627959 BAN REP CREW SWEAT R 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1627001 MONDETTA FLARE LEGG 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1728856 GAP FLEECE JOGGER M 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1676336 JACHS 5PKT PANT 42 1.00 24.99 24.99 20' 5.00 
7991040 KS HEAVYWEIGHT HOODI 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
8882301 TUFF LEGGING M 1.00 21.99 21.99 20 4.40 

4531001 LAZYPANTS JOGGER S 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
4531000 LAZYPANTS JOGGER XS 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1622473 SUNICE FULL ZIP JACK 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
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1640005 CAT LINED PANT 30 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00
6051003 BR SHIRT JACKET L 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1626402 ECO THREADS KIDS HOO 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
1402914 CARHARTT MENS HOODED 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
1733026 MONDETTA ACTIVE SHOR 1.00 13. 99 13.99 20 2.80 
1629599 O'NEILL FZ HOODIE XX 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1968100 BANANA REPUBLIC PANT 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
4531000 LAZYPANTS JOGGER XS 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
4261003 LOLE TRAVEL PANT 10 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1620137 MONDETTA KNIT JOGGER 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
4531000 LAZYPANTS JOGGER XS 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
4531002 LAZYPANTS JOGGER M 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1728858 GAP FLEECE JOGGER XL 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1728855 GAP FLEECE JOGGER S 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
7771024 CW UNISEX LOGO HOODI 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1034004 ELLE BOUCLE SWEATER 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1728857 GAP FLEECE JOGGER L 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1616926 M HOLMES SAFETY JACK 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
1713392 SPYDER FLEECE JOGGER 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
2244431 ROOTS COZY SOCK 6PK 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
2244431 ROOTS COZY SOCK 6PK 1.00 17.99 17.99 20 3.60 
1619287 TRUE NORTH LS MERINO 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1629596 O'NEILL FZ HOODIE M 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
7004002 CK LOUNGE PANT 2PK M 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1629596 O'NEILL FZ,HOODIE M 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1034004 ELLE BOUCLE SWEATER 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1034004 ELLE BOUCLE SWEATER 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
6501004 BULA MICRO FLC JKT X 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
7223312 NAUTICA 2PC PJ SET L 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00
1619287 TRUE NORTH LS MERINO 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00
4531002 LAZYPANTS JOGGER M 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
9261012 UP! PULL ON PANT 8 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1034003 ELLE BOUCLE SWEATER 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
8118000 BLEU:GRAY WOOL SWEAT 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
4531001 LAZYPANTS JOGGER S 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1034004 ELLE BOUCLE SWEATER 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1572430 BOUNCE SHEETS 2/160 1.00 13 .99 13. 99 35 4.90 
1572430 BOUNCE SHEETS 2/160 1.00 13 .99 13. 99 35 4.90 
1572430 BOUNCE SHEETS 2/160 1.00 13 .99 13. 99 35 4.90 
1572430 BOUNCE SHEETS 2/160 1.00 13 .99 13 .99 35 4.90 
1572430 BOUNCE SHEETS 2{160 1.00 13 .99 13.99 35 4.90 
2118631 LUNCH VARIETY P CK 5 1.00 21. 99 21.99 35 7.70 
1734567 WASHBURN ACOUSTIC GU 1.00 199.99 199.99 35 70.00 

306657 GATORADE VARIETY PAC 1.00 22.99 22.99 35 8.05 
1744939 PRINTED THROW 2PK 48 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1719899 T HILFIGER SWEATER X 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1605332 PUMA HOODIE M BLK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1605332 PUMA HOODIE M BLK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1605334 PUMA HOODIE L BLK 2.00 23.99 47.98 20 9.60 

180100 REALEMON JUICE 2X945 5.00 4.99 24.95 35 8.73 
1605332 PUMA HOODIE M BLK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1605332 PUMA HOODIE M BLK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1605337 PUMA HOODIE XL BLK 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1611967 JACK/JONES CREW SWEA 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1679419 MONO SERRA MAPLE 19. 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1680005 WEATHERPROOF SS SHIR 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1707884 GS WHISTLER 14.99SQ. 1.00 37.99 37.99 35 13 .30 
1727175 BERKSHIRE HEATED THR 1.00 44.99 44.99 35 15.75 
1736840 REDUCE 2PK HOTl 2402 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1757112 ARCATA SPC 14.18SQFT 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
4405004 CHRISTINA TANKINI 14 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
6283007 CALL IT SPRING SLIDE 1.00 14.99 14.99 20 3.00 
1740197 LA MERE POULARD ASSO 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 
1718596 DURACELL FLASHLIGHT 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
1538965 l0CT 12IN TS CRACKER 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
9875555 8PC NURSERY SET BLUE 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21.00 
1641078 CUISINART 5PC TOOL S 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1727759 HOLMES LATEX GLOVES 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 



ITEM 

1750134 
2060220
1757619 
4227777 
1005345 
1744457 
1738636 
1005345 
7700012 
1721349 
1048818 
2342153 
9334002 
1451091 
1749054 
1639291 

130860 
8854150 
3338620 
2620482 
1598561 
1669854 
1800137 
1737106 
1365542 
3550462 
1526389 
1699053 
4500997 
1539458 
1906661 
2714497 
1601426 
1752207 
9900200 
1192508 
1232651 
1232651 
4500995 
1251717 
1707146 
1437811 
1702818 
1702818 

722008 
1600314 
1538965 
1654630 
1740197 
1653522 
1502667 
1101794 
1972897 
3473236 
1680381 
1680378 
1680376 
162 9440 
1806501 
9150100 
9261013 
1516919 
7992022 
3101023 
1653190 
1625617

940977 
2514854 

DESCRIPTION 

DELAFAILLE ASSORTMEN
HOLIDAY POTPOURRI BO
DREAMGEAR ATARI 
CASCADE POWER CLEAN
TH MENS PERF JKT L B
HOT WHEELS TESLA R/C 
GAP HOODY L BLK 
TH MENS PERF JKT LB 
KS SUPIMA BOXER 4PK 
PARADOX BL BOTTOM S 
POKEMON ETB + 2 POKE 
TECHNIC NASCAR CAMAR 
DISNEY HACCI PYJAMA 
BIRKENSTOCK GIZ BF 3 
BIRK MYR REG 39 MLT 
LACROSSE WEATHER STA
JM HOLIDAY DRESS 
+1.50 RYAN ASSORT
TOMMY PLUSH ROBE 
ROOTS SHERPA THROW 
EA CERAMIDE EYE CAPS 
CREST PROHEALTH TOOT 
LICENSED KIDS COMFOR 
CATERPILLAR LS TSHIR 
GUM SOFT-PICKS ADV 2 
EVOLUTION BATH TOWEL 
KS CREW T-SHIRT 4PK 
CAT CREW TEE 4PK XL 
GRANDEUR WASH CLOTH 
LECLERC CELEBRATION 
FLANNEL SHEET SET 4P 
3PC PORCELAIN PLATTE
4PK PHILIPS MICROLIG 
STARBUCKS PIKE PL. K 
CORE KITCHEN TOWEL 6 
BIRKENSTOCK MADRID S 
OXICLEAN VSR 11.6ft 2 
OXICLEAN VSR 11.6 2 
GRANDEUR BATH TOWEL 
COLANDER GIFT SET 
3PC CAPRI SKILLETS H 
CUCKOO 6 CUP MICOM R 
ACCENT BAMBOO DRAWER
ACCENT BAMBOO DRAWER 
SWISS DELICE DARK CH 
ZIPPO HEATBANK 9S HA 
lOCT 12IN TS CRACKER
BULA BALACLAVA 2 PK 
LA MERE POULARD ASSO
CAPRI NOTTE PERFECT 
NINJA PRO BLENDER 
KS ND PUPPY CHKN + P 
TC VERSA KTCHN MAT 2 
CUISINART TOASTER OV 
28" MICHELIN BEAM WI 
22" MICHELIN BEAM WI 
20" MICHELIN BEAM WI 
LEVIS 514 JEANS DARK
VINCE CAMUTO LDS COA
MATTY M PULLOVER 
UP! PULL ON PANT 10 
HONEYDEW 2PC LOUNGE 
KS LADIES JOGGER L 
SUNICE LINED PANT XL
SHARK STEAM AND SCRU
RAFAELLA NOTCH LS TO 
ROUGH DRESS SS TEE L 
LEVI ' S BOYS PANTS 

ITEM 
QTY 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

SELL EXT. SELL 
PRICE PRICE 

16.99 16.99 
9.99 9.99 

119. 99 119.99 
21. 99 21.99 
59.99 59.99 
89.99 89.99 
33.99 33.99 
59.99 59.99 
24.99 24.99 
22.99 22.99 
69.99 69.99 
49.99 49.99 
24.99 24. 99 
79.99 79.99 
84.99 84. 99 
39.99 39.99 
24.99 24.99 
19.99 19.99 
27.99 27.99 
29.99 29.99 
49.99 49.99 
14.99 14.99 
19.99 19.99 
16.99 16.99 
16.99 16.99 
16.99 16.99 
21.99 21. 99 
21.99 21. 99 
19.99 19.99 
11.99 11. 99 
44.99 44.99 
19.99 19.99 
12.99 12. 99 
39.99 39.99 
14. 99 14.99 
59.99 59.99 
22.49 22.49 
22.49 22.49 
39.99 39.99 
49.99 49.99 

114.99 114.99 
129.99 129.99 

19.99 19.99 
19.99 19.99 
15.99 15.99 
39.99 39.99 
19.99 19.99 
23.99 23.99 
18.99 18.99 
54.99 54.99 
99.99 99.99 
28.99 28.99 
27.99 27.99 

199.99 199.99 
14.99 14.99 
14.99 14.99 
14.99 14.99 
37.99 37.99 
64.99 64.99 
21. 99 21. 99 
19.99 19.99 
19.99 19.99 
24.99 24.99 
22.99 22.99 

149.99 149.99 
13.99 13.99 
13. 99 13. 99 
18.99 18.99 

SALVAGE
SALVAGE %- AMOUNT

 
 
 

35 5.95 
35 3.50 
35 42.00 
35 7.70 
20 12.00 
35 31. so 
20 6.80 
20 12.00 
20 5.00 
20 4.60 
35 24.50 
35 17.50 
20 5.00 
20 16.00 
20 17.00 
35 14.00 
20 5.00 
35 7.00 
20 5.60 
35 10.50 
35 17.50 
35 5.25 
35 7.00 
.20 3.40 
35 5.95 
35 5.95 
20 4.40 
20 4.40 
35 7.00 
35 4.20 
35 15.75 
35 7.00 
35 4.55 
35 14.00 
35 5.25 
20 12.00 
35 7.87 
35 7.87 
35 14.00 
35 17.50 
35 40.25 
35 45.50 
35 7.00 
35 7.00 
35 5.60 
35 14.00 
35 7.00 
35 8.40 
35 6.65 
35 19.25 
35 35.00 
35 10.15 
35 9.80 
35 70.00 
35 5.25 
35 5.25 
35 5.25 
20 7.60 
20 13.00 
20 4.40 
20 4.00 
20 4.00 
20 5.00 
20 4.60 
35 52.50 
20 2.80 
20 2.80 
20 3.80 



ITEM SELL EXT. SELL SALVAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE PRICE SALVAGE % 

AMOUNT 
 
 

1629445 SPYDER 1/2 ZIP S 1.00 49.99 49.99 20 10.00 
1718544 INFINITY SOOOL FLASH 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1583883 SHARPER IMAGE COMPAC 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1427662 THERMOFLASK 2PK 400Z 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1435543 KODA SLIM lS"LED CEI 1.00 32.99 32.99 35 11.55 
1738425 OAKLEY SKI GOGGLES B 1.00 179.99 179.99 35 63. 00 
4261001 LOLE TRAVEL PANT 6 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1552167 EARNEST S CARD L BLK 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
13 9732 9 MILAN KTCHN RUNNER 2 1.00 21. 99 21. 99 35 7.70 

395186 GAROFALO ORGANIC PAS 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1655157 DESIGNER EXT CORD 4P 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
9261013 UP! PULL ON PANT 10 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1720386 2PK lBIN FABRIC ELF 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1578825 HILARY RADLEY EYELET 1.00 12.99 12.99 20 2.60 
9261014 UP! PULL ON PANT 12 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
9261014 UP! PULL ON PANT 12 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
2531004 LAZYPANTS PULLOVER X 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
8991010 CK GIRLS BRALETTE 3P 1.00 9.49 9 .49 20 1. 90 
2421200 ANKER POWERPORT II I 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1831534 PUMA GIRLS UNDERWEAR 1.00 13.99 13.99 20 2.80 
1552164 EARNEST S CARD M BLK 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
2680800 FLOOR CHOICE MAT 23" 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1654630 BULA BALACLAVA 2 PK 1.00 23.99 23.99 35 8.40 
1639193 BR 1-4 ZIP SWTR L BL 1.00 29.99 29 .. 99 20 6.00 
1291479 COLGATE TOOTHPAST SX 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1680381 28" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1680381 28" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14 .99 35 5.25 
3435301 ROOTS COMFORTER 3PC 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21. 00 
1675602 SHARK STRATOS CORDLE 1.00 399.99 399.99 35 140. 00 
3561011 KAMIK WINTER BOOT 11 1.00 74.99 74.99 20 15.00 
1632122 JA SHEET SET 6PC QN 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1699052 CAT CREW TEE 4PK L 1.00 21.99 21. 99 20 4.40 

1410442 PUMA FLEECE HOODIE L 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1790285 BC TECH PANT 40 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1790280 BC TECH PANT 30 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1667017 CLOUDVEIL JOGGER L 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
4261006 LOLE TRAVEL PANT 16 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
4261005 LOLE TRAVEL PANT 14 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1487691 SYLVANIA MB LED WHIT 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1792693 REDUCE COLDEE MUG 14 2.00 29.99 59.98 35 20.99 
1906673 FLANNEL SHEET SET 4P 1.00 59.99 59.99 35 21.00 
1601315 2PC LIGHTED GLITTER 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14. 00 
2413025 SHARK WANDVAC BILING 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31. so
1621073 EB BRIEF lOPK XL 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1553003 BULA POM BEANIE 2PK 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1553003 BULA POM BEANIE 2PK 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1487299 EDDIE BAUER TECH PAN 1.00 28.99 28.99 20 5.80 
3435302 ROOTS COMFORTER 3PC 1.00 69.99 69.99 35 24.50 
1410571 IRIS 4PK CLEAR STORA 1.00 12.99 12.99 35 4.55 
1728831 WP SHERPA VEST M CRM 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
1625149 DURACELL AA 40PK 1.00 25.99 25.99 35 9.10 
1663970 PEKKLE 3PC KIDS SET 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1577233 HEAT HOLD SOCK 3PK 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1543129 HEAT HOLDERS 3PK BLK 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1483950 HALSTON SMLS BRA 2PK 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
7780033 KS MEN'S JEANS SIZE 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
2514854 LEVI'S BOYS PANTS 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
4894007 ADIDAS LDS RUNNER 7 1.00 49.99 49.99 20 10.00 
4261003 LOLE TRAVEL PANT 10 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1487299 EDDIE BAUER TECH PAN 1.00 28.99 28.99 20 5.80 
1728855 GAP FLEECE JOGGER S 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
1516919 HONEYDEW 2PC LOUNGE 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 

831969 RED BULL ENRGY DRINK 1.00 41. 49 41.49 35 14 .52 
2444442 NINJA COLD PRESS JUI 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 

264844 BLUE DIAMOND ALMOND 1.00 12.99 12.99 35 4 .. 55 
1714842 KARBON HEATED VEST X 1.00 179.99 179.99 35 63.00 
1736840 REDUCE 2PK HOTl 240Z 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
8882303 TUFF LEGGING XL 1.00 21.99 21.99 20 4.40 



ITEM SELL EXT. SELL SALVAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE PRICE SALVAGE % AMOUNT 

 
 

1621100 HURLEY FLEECE HOODIE 1.00 25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
4561013 SANTANA JEAN 12 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1538846 CM FLC LEG 2PK XXL M 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1593386 BCW CNVS PANT 38X30 1.00 26.99 26.99 20 5 .40 
9121000 SIERRA DESIGN CAPRI 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1718701 REALTREE LS SHIRT M 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
7780036 KS MEN'S JEANS SIZE 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
8882304 TUFF LEGGING XXL 1.00 21. 99 21.99 20 4.40 

4545004 MAIDENFORM BRIEF 4PK 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1538832 CM FLC LEG 2PK M GRY 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
7771046 KS BRUSHED LEGGING 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1614359 EB FLC LINED PANT 36 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
2000506 LITTLE HOTTIES TOE 1.00 17.99 17.99 35 6. 30 

130616 HEAD YOUTH GLOVEfMIT 1.00 16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
1540837 PROSPECTOR MNS B 8- 1.00 59.99 59.99 20 12.00 
2621060 SEALY ALWAYZAIR MATT 1.00 199.99 199.99 35 70.00 
2622072 TB KIDS BEACH CHAIR 1.00 34.99 34.99 35 12.25 
1696302 MS COTTON FOAM BATHM 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 
1485525 KS BISCOTTI lKG/2.2 1.00 11.49 11.49 35 4.02 
1022915 ADVENT CALENDAR ASST 1.00 48. 99 48.99 35 17.15 
1696302 MS COTTON FOAM BATHM 1.00 18.99 18.99 35 6.65 
1718700 REALTREE LS SHIRT S 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1680354 14" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1680375 19" MICHELIN BEAM WI 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
1734965 ARTIKA SAGE SHOWER C 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1601326 SQUISH JEWELRY DESIG 1.00 44.99 44.99 35 15.75 
1540837 PROSPECTOR MNS BT 8- 1.00 59. 99 59.99 20 12.00 
1486954 SYLVANIA C9 LED MULT 1.00 24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
1796618 BENCH JAYCE WEEKENDE 1.00 54.99 54.99 35 19.25 
1627959 BAN REP CREW SWEATER 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1598880 LEVIS 505 JEAN DW 1.00 37.99 37.99 20 7.60 
1627959 BAN REP CREW SWEATER 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1760578 SOUTHPAW PUFFER JACK 1.00 19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
1793302 CATERPILLAR JEAN 34 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1483951 HALSTON SMLS BRA 2PK 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1715991 GAP THERMAL CREW M 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
7113000 LEVI'S 711 JEAN BLAC 1.00 36.99 36.99 20 7.40 
4261003 LOLE TRAVEL PANT 10 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1718544 INFINITY 5000L FLASH 1.00 39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
1627959 BAN REP CREW SWEATER 1.00 23.99 23. 99 20 4.80 
1715991 GAP THERMAL CREW M 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1627959 BAN REP CREW SWEATER 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
7121001 PHILOSOPHY SWEATER S 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1627959 BAN REP CREW SWEATER 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
1753545 DANSKIN SL PANT M TP 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
7223313 NAUTICA 2PC PJ SET X 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1728830 WP SHERPA VEST M BLK 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
6051001 BR SHIRT JACKET S 1.00 29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
1702809 FOLDER STYLE STATION 1.00 16.99 16.99 35 5.95 
1516919 HONEYDEW 2PC LOUNGE 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1601331 HOLIDAY SCENE LANTER 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1552164 EARNEST S CARD M BLK 1.00 39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
4531002 LAZYPANTS JOGGER M 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
2060220 HOLIDAY POTPOURRI BO 1.00 9.99 9.99 35 3.50 
7395108 SH ECOLOGEE WHIT 52 2.00 47.99 95.98 35 33.59 
1764164 UGG BAILY II 9 BRN 1.00 199.99 199.99 20 40.00 
1632077 DOCKERS CHINO PANT 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
2224384 BENCH GIRLS JOGGER 1.00 14.99 14.99 20 3.00 
1516919 HONEYDEW 2PC LOUNGE 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
1625617 RAFAELLA NOTCH LS TO 1.00 13. 99 13. 99 20 2 .80 
2531002 LAZYPANTS PULLOVER M 1.00 24.99 24.99 20 5.00 
1750696 OLAY REGENERIST SERU 1.00 49.99 49.99 35 17.50 
1657767 JJ KNIT SWEATER S RE 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 
3101023 SUNICE LINED PANT XL 1.00 22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
1657766 JJ KNIT SWEATER S BL 1.00 23.99 23.99 20 4.80 

3 90163 DALIA PULL ON PANT 4 1.00 18.99 18.99 20 3.80 
1424985 32D PLUSH SLEEP LOUN 1.00 19.99 19.99 20 4.00 

425197 AIRWICK FRESHMATIC 1.00 13.99 13 .99 35 4.90 y 



ITEM 

1807004
1143001 
1642245
1518962 
1550207 

130616 
1918170 
1518962 
1518962 
1746386 

430541 
1414681 
1502935
7313000 
5312004 
3 925333 
1738977
1719147 
9980102 
1735343 
1486957
1085620 
1085620
1601315 
2413025
1632122 
2000505
2299411 
1761800
1723673 
1612277 
2378002 
1598881 
8882303 
1743988 
5854002 
1699053
1699053 
1528235
1746245 
5854002 
2623 014

130616 
7771047 
1721405 
1627201 
1650961 
1666879 
2012162 
2012162 
1645239 
3657496
1601226
1601337 
1650961
1734965

411844 
1182691
1192303 
1266134
1600403
1601387 
1636205 
1654115 
1691572 
1723 863 
1734965 
1759279 

DESCRIPTION 

SUNICE GIRL SNOWSUIT 
MONDETTA LEGGING M 
LH LDS SOCKS 3PK RE 
CATAN�TICKET TO RIDE
SHED IN WINDPRO COM
HEAD YOUTH GLOVE£MIT 
CK 2PK QUEEN PIL OW 
CATAN/TICKET TO RIDE 
CATAN/TICKET TO RIDE 
18" POKEMON SLEEP PL 
KS HLTHY WEIGHT DOG 
JBU L MALDIVE BOOT T 
HO-YA PAD THAI 12X85 
KS LDS SHRLNG SLP 6-
REALTREE JACKET XXL 
BENCH POPOVER HOODIE
PARASUCO MAT DENM L 
NAUTICA LS SHIRT 17-
DANSKIN lt2 ZIP PULL
SYLVANIA ICRO LIGHT 
SYLVANIA C6 LED MULT 
!4TlBIG FAT NOTEBOOK 
4T BIG FAT NOTEBOOK 

2PC LIGHTED GLITTER 
SHARK WANDVAC BILING
JA SHEET SET 6PC QN 
LITTLE HOTTIES HAND 
AVEENO SKIN RELIEF B 
HASBRO BOARD GAMES A 
SANTA DRIVING CAR 
EDDIE BAUER 2PK TEE 
LAZYPANTS FLC JOGGER 
LEVIS 505 JEAN MW 
TUFF LEGGING XL 
DIY TRUFFLE KIT 
LEMON FLCE LEGNG 2PK 
CAT CREW TEE 4PK XL 
CAT CREW TEE 4PK XL 
PUMA JOGGER M GRY 
GAP JOGGER XXL GRY 
LEMON FLCE LEGNG 2PK 
SPYDER CORE CONDUCT 
HEAD YOUTH GLOVE/MIT 
CW LADIES LOGO JOGGE
DKNY LTHR GLOV M BLK 
FAIRLIFE VANILLA SHA
ARTIKA RIDLEY PENDAN
GALANZ 0.9 CUFT TOAS
SHARK ROCKET STICK V 
SHARK ROCKET STICK V 
TRUE MESH CHAIR 
NINJA CREAM! DELUXE
HOLIDAY CENTERPIECE
13PC DISNEY VILLAGE 
ARTIKA RIDLEY PENDAN
ARTIKA SAGE SHOWER C 
KS ORGANIC CHICKEN B 
KS HAZELNUT SPREAD 2 
SPYDER DRAW LEGGING 
KS GIRLS 4PC PJ SPRI 
32" MIXED GREENERY W 
HOLIDAY LANTERN SANT
SEVILLE LIFT DESK BL
BUFF CABLE SWTR S BL
SALTON GLASS KETTLE 
HUNTR ORIG SHORT 7 B 
ARTIKA SAGE SHOWER C 
BENTGO KIDS LUNCH BO 

ITEM 
QTY 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00
1.00 
1.00
1.00 
1.00
1.00 
1.00
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

SELL EXT. SELL SALVAGE
PRICE PRICE SALVAGE % AMOUNT

 
  

69.99 69.99 20 14.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 
19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
23.99 23.99 35 8.40 
89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 
89.99 89.99 35 31. 50
29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
42.99 42.99 35 15.05 
39.99 39.99 20 8.00 
13.99 13.99 35 4.90 
29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
25.99 25.99 20 5.20 
29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
27.99 27.99 20 5.60 
21. 99 21. 99 20 4.40 
29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
24.99 24.99 35 8.75 
11.49 11.49 35 4.02 
11.49 11. 49 35 4.02 
39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 
39.99 39.99 35 14. 00 
18.99 18.99 35 6.65 
19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
13.99 13.99 35 4.90 
29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
21. 99 21.99 20 4.40 
37.99 37.99 20 7.60 
21.99 21.99 20 4.40 
19.99 19.99 35 7.00 
14.99 14.99 20 3.00 
21. 99 21. 99 20 4.40 
21. 99 21. 99 20 4.40 
26.99 26.99 20 5.40 
29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
14.99 14.99 20 3.00 
22.99 22.99 35 8.05 
16.99 16.99 20 3.40 
22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
29.99 29.99 20 6.00 
42.99 42.99 35 15.05 
89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 

389.99 389.99 35 136.50 
279.99 279.99 35 98.00 
279.99 279.99 35 98.00 
119.99 119. 99 35 42.00 
244.99 244.99 35 85.75 

69.99 69.99 35 24.50 
169.99 169.99 35 59.50 

89.99 89.99 35 31. 50 
39. 99 39.99 35 14.00 
10.99 10.99 35 3.85 
12.99 12.99 35 4.55 
19.99 19.99 20 4.00 
22.99 22.99 20 4.60 
79.99 79.99 35 28.00 
39.99 39.99 35 14.00 

389.99 389.99 35 136.50 
28.99 28.99 20 5.80 
29.99 29.99 35 10.50 

139.99 139.99 20 28.00 
39.99 39.99 35 14.00 
49.99 49.99 35 17.50 



ITEM SELL EXT. SELL SALVAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE PRICE SALVAGE % AMOUNT 

 

1771778 VICTROLA VTA240 TURN 1.00 139.99 139.99 35 49.00 
1792691 REDUCE COLDEE MUG 14 1.00 29.99 29.99 35 10.50 
1918170 CK 2PK QUEEN PILLOW 1.00 23.99 23.99 35 8.40 
2195227 DEWSTOP BATH FAN SHI 1.00 89.99 89.99 35 31.50 
2440046 BARBIE DREAM CAMPER 1.00 99.99 99.99 35 35.00 
6543200 SEALY PURE 2PK QN PI 1.00 23.99 23.99 35 8 .40 
9900200 CORE KITCHEN TOWEL 6 1.00 14.99 14.99 35 5.25 
7395111 SH ECOLOGEE BLACK 52 1.00 47.99 47.99 35 16.80 
7395111 SH ECOLOGEE BLACK 52 1.00 47.99 47.99 35 16.80 
8888000 BROOKLYN SHAG 7'10Xl 1.00 279.99 279.99 35 98.00 
1721767 LAZYPANTS GIRLS LEGG 1.00 15.99 15.99 20 3.20 

TOTAL SELL: 47,311.44 TOTAL SALVAGE: 13,874.15 
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